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Session 10 A - Quarterfinals
WED 21 JUN 2017  14:30 - Afternoon

Bout Phase Weight Category Corner Name
NOC
Code Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

155 Quarterfinals Men's Light Fly (46-49kg) EGOROV Vasilii RUS
KUROTCHYN Nazar UKR

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ENG MORLEY Raymond KOR
PHI
TUR
BUL
SWE

KIM Jong Jin
ABALOS Maximo
CINAR Yasar
PAVLOV Pavel
ANDERSSON Anders

30:27
30:26
30:26
30:26
30:27

RED
BLUE

156 Quarterfinals Men's Light Fly (46-49kg) UNLU Muhammet TUR
KARMILCHYK Yauheni BLR BLUE KO R3 2:55

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

WAL WILLIAMS David Mark GER
IRI
SCO
FRA
UKR

KUSSMAUL Holger
HAGHIGHISABET Babak
BROWN George
MADEN Johany
BILETSKYI Igor

19:19
19:19
18:20
18:20
19:19

RED
BLUE

157 Quarterfinals Men's Bantam (56kg) McGRAIL Peter ENG
EL AHMAD Ahmed Chaouki DEN

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

AUS MBEMAP Moise MAR
KAZ
BUL
TUR
RUS

BRAHIMI Bekkay
BATYROV Nurbek
PAVLOV Pavel
CINAR Yasar
KRUTASOV Sergey

30:27
30:26
30:25
30:26
30:27

RED
BLUE

158 Quarterfinals Men's Bantam (56kg) QUILES BROTONS Jose ESP
IVANOV Stefan Borislavov BUL

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

BLR ASANAU Siarhei KOR
RUS
SCO
SWE
IRI

KIM Jong Jin
KRUTASOV Sergey
BROWN George
ANDERSSON Anders
HAGHIGHISABET Babak

30:27
29:28
30:27
28:29
30:27

RED
BLUE

159 Quarterfinals Men's Light Welter (64kg) McCOMB Sean Joseph IRL
McCORMACK Luke ENG BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

BUL PAVLOV Pavel TUR
LTU
FRA
MAR
UKR

CINAR Yasar
SNIUKSTA Gintaras
MADEN Johany
BRAHIMI Bekkay
BILETSKYI Igor

28:29
28:29
30:27
30:27
28:29

RED
BLUE

160 Quarterfinals Men's Light Welter (64kg) SROUR Hadi Hassan NOR
PETRAUSKAS Evaldas LTU BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

SWE ANDERSSON Anders RUS
KOR
PHI
ENG
WAL

KRUTASOV Sergey
KIM Jong Jin
ABALOS Maximo
MORLEY Raymond
WILLIAMS David Mark

28:29
28:29
27:30
29:28
27:30

RED
BLUE

161 Quarterfinals Men's Middle (75kg) KHAMUKOV Petr RUS
KHYZHNIAK Oleksandr UKR BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

IRI HAGHIGHISABET Babak IRL
BUL
TUR
GER
AUS

DUFFY Sadie
PAVLOV Pavel
CINAR Yasar
KUSSMAUL Holger
MBEMAP Moise

28:29
28:29
27:30
28:29
28:29

RED
BLUE

162 Quarterfinals Men's Middle (75kg) VAN DER PAS Max Petrus Martinus Hen NED
CAVALLARO Salvatore ITA BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

WAL WILLIAMS David Mark KOR
ENG
RUS
FRA
PHI

KIM Jong Jin
MORLEY Raymond
KRUTASOV Sergey
MADEN Johany
ABALOS Maximo

28:29
27:30
28:29
28:29
28:29

Page 1 / 2



EUBC European Boxing Championships 2017

Session Results

www.swisstiming.com
Data Service SWISS TIMING
BOX-------------------SESS001900--_C74 1.0 Report Created  WED 21 JUN 2017 17:17

Session 10 A - Quarterfinals
WED 21 JUN 2017  14:30 - Afternoon

Bout Phase Weight Category Corner Name
NOC
Code Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

163 Quarterfinals Men's Heavy (91kg) TISHCHENKO Evgeny RUS
HAMORI Adam HUN

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

CUB BARRIENTOS M Alejandro WAL
ITA
KAZ
TUR
IRL

WILLIAMS David Mark
RIZZARDO Maria
BATYROV Nurbek
CINAR Yasar
DUFFY Sadie

30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

164 Quarterfinals Men's Heavy (91kg) MUSLIMOV Ramazan UKR
OMBA BIONGOLO Paul FRA BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

BUL PAVLOV Pavel KOR
GER
SCO
BLR
PHI

KIM Jong Jin
KUSSMAUL Holger
BROWN George
ASANAU Siarhei
ABALOS Maximo

28:27
27:28
26:30
27:28
28:27

Legend:
KO Knockout Rn Round number WP Win on points
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